Limietwedstrijd Het Ravijn

Nijverdal, 19/10/2024

Programmanr. 15
19/10/2024 - 13:34

100m vrije slag

8- 10 jaar
Startlijst

naam

Serie 1 van 2

1

o~NO O WN

Julia Hulstijn
Polina Poznyak
Raaf Wouda

lise Buit

Joep Romkes
Fleur Lemmers
Collin Langenhof
Elise Jansen

Serie 2 van 2

1

O~NO O WN

Eva Schans
Vayen Meekhof
Noa Bergsma
Bas Harms

Reva van der Veen

Nina van Riessen
Kees Knol
Sina Esmat

vereniging

Wijchen

Wijchen
Aquapoldro

ZVZ
Dedemsvaart-AC
De 1Jsel

De Mors

De Mors

Dedemsvaart-AC
ZNZ
Dedemsvaart-AC
Dedemsvaart-AC
Dedemsvaart-AC
Aquapoldro
Dedemsvaart-AC
Aquapoldro

inschrijftijd

1:57.06
1:38.69
1:34.57
1:30.29
1:31.55
1:36.74
1:40.18

NT

1:29.83
1:27.15
1:23.39
1:17.89
1:21.60
1:24.34
1:28.05
1:29.87

201600302
201500332
201400855
201400168
201500021
201400886
201400259
201500214

201400254
201500004
201400250
201400129
201400298
201401116
201500029
201400163

Splash Meet Manager, 11.80519

Registered to Regio Oost
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